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ANALYTICAL INFORMATION
Alcohol
Acidity
Residual sugars (g/L)
Serving temperature

12 %
5,2 g/L
6,5 g/L
10-12°C  50-54°F

BOTTLE DIMENSIONS

LOGISTIC DETAILS

Bottle size in cm
Bottle weight in grams (empty)
Bottle weight in kg (full)

Bottle per case
Ean bottle
Ean case
Case size in cm
Case weight in kg (full)
Pallet confi guration (standard)

7 ,5 x 30,5 h
420
1,2

12
‘813297000017
‘10813297000014
32,2x23,9x31,1 cm
14,4
SS 14*5 Epal 12*5

Pinot Grigio
PRODUCTION AREA
This crisp, elegant and balanced Pinot Grigio comes from our vines
cultivated with 100% sustainable techniques in sunny and dry
Central-Western Sicily. Here Pinot Grigio expresses a uniquely 
decisive character, while maintaining its fresh and elegant taste 
known in the world.

CHARACTERISTICS
Color: Soft straw yellow.
Bouquet: Fun and refreshing, this delicate and fruity wine opens 
with aromas of tropical fruit and a hint of almond
Flavor: The bright palate offers green apple and peach, 
complemented with elegant fl oral hints and fi nishes with a well-
balanced minerality.

PAIRINGS
Excellent with appetizers and to complement your Italian aperitivo 
and antipasti, fl avorful soups, light pasta sauces including seafood 
like clams or prawns, light risotto with ingredients like zucchini or 
asparagus.
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