

Pinot Grigio TERRE SICILIANE IGT

ANTERRA

PRODUCTION AREA

This crisp, elegant and balanced Pinot Grigio comes from our vines cultivated with 100% sustainable techniques in sunny and dry Central-Western Sicily. Here Pinot Grigio expresses a uniquely decisive character, while maintaining its fresh and elegant taste known in the world.

CHARACTERISTICS

Color: Soft straw yellow.

Bouquet: Fun and refreshing, this delicate and fruity wine opens

with aromas of tropical fruit and a hint of almond

Flavor: The bright palate offers green apple and peach,

complemented with elegant floral hints and finishes with a well- $\,$

balanced minerality.

PAIRINGS

Excellent with appetizers and to complement your Italian aperitivo and antipasti, flavorful soups, light pasta sauces including seafood like clams or prawns, light risotto with ingredients like zucchini or asparagus.

BOTTLE DIMENSIONS

Bottle size in cm	7,5 x 30,5 h
Bottle weight in grams (empty)	420
Bottle weight in kg (full)	1,2

LOGISTIC DETAILS

Bottle per case	12
Ean bottle	'813297000017
Ean case	′10813297000014
Case size in cm	32,2x23,9x31,1 cm
Case weight in kg (full)	14,4
Pallet configuration (standard)	SS 14*5 Epal 12*5

ANALYTICAL INFORMATION

Alcohol	12 %
Acidity	5,2 g/L
Residual sugars (g/L)	6,5 g/L
Serving temperature	10-12°C 50-54°F

